
Ysgol Gymraeg Rhyd-Y-Grug

Bus 1 - Edwardsville, Quakers Yard &
Fiddlers Elbow

Timetables
Click Bus Icon For Stop Location

AM Timetable

● Glan-Y-Nant  / Perrott- 08:25
● Pentwyn Roundabout - 08:30
● Wingfield Terrace - 08:33
● Quakers Yard Inn - 08:34
● Edwardsville Stores - 08:38
● (Arrive) Ysgol Gymraeg Rhyd-y-Grug - 08:50

PM Timetable

● (Depart) Ysgol Gymraeg Rhyd-Y-Grug - 15:45
● Edwardsville Stores - 15:59
● Glan-Y-Nant - 16:02
● Perrott - 16:03
● Quakers Yard Inn - 16:05
● Wingfield Terrace - 16:06
● Pentwyn Roundabout - 16:08
● Welsh Water Board - 16:12
● Fiddlers Elbow - 16:15

*Whilst every effort will be taken to maintain these times. There may be occasions where times may

change due to operational issues. We will however ensure we update our passengers in the event of

a change to the timetable.

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Glan+y+Nant/@51.6638987,-3.3114231,149m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22cc6dc55b7f:0xee34e7c328b1fddc!8m2!3d51.663982!4d-3.31163
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Welsh+Water+Offices/@51.6526176,-3.2975224,266m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22bbe562a195:0xd05d80cfbdc460a!8m2!3d51.65247!4d-3.296736
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pentwyn+Cottages/@51.658768,-3.3025119,149m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22c7fdfa6a07:0x101f5e505bd99f68!8m2!3d51.658543!4d-3.302741
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wingfield+Terrace/@51.657878,-3.3054186,149m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22b62cef3829:0x61e35c5400b8cdef!8m2!3d51.657642!4d-3.305939
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Quakers+Yard+Inn/@51.6601543,-3.3060114,149m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22c9ad737b5b:0xf598a75dac9146bd!8m2!3d51.660141!4d-3.306285
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Treharne+Road/@51.6620631,-3.3216228,149m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e3d36a5cd81e3:0xe93ca71585e28364!8m2!3d51.662079!4d-3.322535
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ysgol+Rhyd+Y+Grug/@51.6884687,-3.3417402,391m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e3cc2d288d387:0xcc0df282f2fbc1d2!8m2!3d51.6878334!4d-3.3413153
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Ysgol+Rhyd+Y+Grug/@51.6884687,-3.3417402,391m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e3cc2d288d387:0xcc0df282f2fbc1d2!8m2!3d51.6878334!4d-3.3413153
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Treharne+Road/@51.6622138,-3.3218358,173m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e3d36a591e3cf:0x87ecaa7ce8ebfed6!8m2!3d51.662197!4d-3.322625
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Glan+y+Nant/@51.6638132,-3.3114847,173m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xee34e7c328b1fddc!8m2!3d51.663982!4d-3.31163
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Perrott+Inn/@51.6631011,-3.3105506,80m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22cbf702fc85:0xa5509fcd9fd14147!8m2!3d51.663033!4d-3.310576
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Quakers+Yard+Inn/@51.6602661,-3.3067868,66m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22c9a5d36385:0x16a7318b987528e6!8m2!3d51.660347!4d-3.307115
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Wingfield+Terrace/@51.6577453,-3.3060723,66m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22b62c1f839b:0xa9a6160780ddc72b!8m2!3d51.657677!4d-3.3062
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pentwyn+Cottages/@51.6587838,-3.3030987,66m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22c807df65f3:0x4f8104e2c375b4c3!8m2!3d51.658829!4d-3.302922
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Welsh+Water+Offices/@51.652787,-3.2970444,66m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22bbe3ff3ba1:0x71de863082262235!8m2!3d51.6527191!4d-3.2969778
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fiddlers+Elbow/@51.6536195,-3.3119233,97m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m5!3m4!1s0x486e22b48df97b73:0xa089b967007f57ec!8m2!3d51.653652!4d-3.312402



